Autumn Term 2014 Spring Term 2015 Summer Term 2015
Sep-01 Jan-05 Standards & Curriculum (3) 17:30 Apr-20
Sep-08 Jan-08 Strategic (extra) 17:30 Apr-27 Premises & Finance (5) 17:30
Sep-15 _ Jan-12 May-04 |bank holiday
Sep-22 Jan-19  [HR (3) 17:30 May-11 [HR (5) 17:30
Sep-29 |Standards & Curriculum (1) 17:30 Jan-26 Premises & Finance (3) 17:30 May-18
Oct-06 HR (1) 17:30 Feb-02 May-25 |half term
Oct-15 Feb-09 Jun-01 Standards & Curriculum (4) 17:30
Oct-20 Premises & Finance (1) 17:30 Feb-16  |half term Jun-08 Strategic (3) 17:30
Oct-27 half term Feb-23 Jun-15 HR (6) 17:30
Nov-03 [Standards & Curriculum (2) 17:30 Mar-02 [Strategic (2) 17:30 Jun-22 Premises & Finance (6) 17:30
Nov-10 [Premises & Finance (2) 17:30 Mar-09 [Premises & Finance (4) 17:30 Jun-29 _
Nov-12 Mar-16 [HR (4) 17:30 Jul-06
Mar-23 Jul-13
Nov-17
Nov-24 |Strategic (1) 17:30
Dec-01
Dec-15

school closes 19th December 2014

school closes 2nd April 2015

school closes 17th July 2015



headteacher

Mr | Johnstone (CoG)

Mr S B Finnie

Ms C Hollins (VCoG)

Mrs L Toyn

Rev E Whittaker

Mrs L Wilbraham-Jones

Mr D Thompson-Smith

Mrs J North

Mrs J Hughes (bursar)

Mrs C Ford

Mrs A Chidlow
Mrs C Ashton
Mr R Simpson resigned
Mr P Apperley resigned
Mrs S Goodwin resigned
93% 100% 77% 92% 69% 69%
present

apologies accepted

no apologies




Windsor Park Middle School
Finance & Premises Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

F&P (1) F&P (2) F&P (3) F&P (4) F&P (5) F&P (6)
20/10/2014 10/11/2014 26/01/2015 09/03/2015 27/04/2015 22/06/2015
Mr | Johnstone (chair) 100%
Mrs C Hollins 67%
Headteacher 83%
Mrs J Hughes 100%
Mr S Finnie (chair) 83%
Mr D Thompson-Smith 100%
Mrs L Wilbraham-Jones 75%
83% 83% 100% 67% 100% 83%

present

apologies

no apologies rec'd




Human Resources Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

Windsor Park Middle School

HR (1)

06/10/2014

HR (2)

17/11/2014

HR (3)

19/01/2015

HR (4)

16/03/2015

HR (5)

11/05/2015

HR (6)

01/07/2015

Rev E Whittaker (chair)

83%

Mr | Johnstone

100%

Headteacher

100%

Mrs L Toyn

67%

Mrs J Hughes

67%

Mrs C Ford

50%

Mrs A Chidlow

(chair)

100%

Mr P Apperley

0%

63%

88%

86%

86%

43%

100%

present

apologies

no apologies rec'd




Windsor Park Middle School
Pay Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

Pay (1) Pay (2)
15/10/2014 12/11/2014
Mr D Thompson-Smith (chair) 50%
Mrs C Hollins 100%
Mrs C Ford 50%
Mr | Johnstone (chair) 100%
Mrs J Hughes 50%
Mrs J North 100%
Headteacher 100%
86% 71%
present
apologies
no apologies rec'd




Windsor Park Middle School
Standards & Curriculum Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

S&C (1) S&C (2) S&C (3) S&C (4)
29/09/2014 03/11/2014 05/01/2015 01/06/2015
Mrs C Hollins (chair) 100%
headteacher 100%
Mrs S Goodwin 100%
Mr D Thompson-Smith 75%
Mr | Johnstone 100%
Mrs A Chidlow 100%
Mrs J North 100%
Mrs L Toyn 100%

88% 100% 100% 100%




Windsor Park Middle School

Strategic Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

Mr | Johnstone (chair)

Headteacher

Mrs L Toyn

Mrs J North

Mrs C Hollins

Mr S Finnie
Rev E Whittaker

Mr D Thompson-Smith

Str (1)

21/11/2014

88%

Str (extra)

08/01/2015

Str (2)

02/03/2015

Str (3)
08/06/2015

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
25%
50%

88%

75%

75%




