Autumn Term 2014			Spring Term 2015		Summer Term 2015		
Sep-01		Jan-05	Standards & Curriculum (3) 17:30	Apr-20			
Sep-08		Jan-08	Strategic (extra) 17:30	Apr-27	Premises & Finance (5) 17:30		
Sep-15	Full Governors (1) 17:30	Jan-12		May-04	bank holiday		
Sep-22		Jan-19	HR (3) 17:30	May-11	HR (5) 17:30		
Sep-29	Standards & Curriculum (1) 17:30	Jan-26	Premises & Finance (3) 17:30	May-18			
Oct-06	HR (1) 17:30	Feb-02		May-25	half term		
Oct-15	Pay (1) 17:30	Feb-09		Jun-01	Standards & Curriculum (4) 17:		
Oct-20	Premises & Finance (1) 17:30	Feb-16	half term	Jun-08	Strategic (3) 17:30		
Oct-27	half term	Feb-23		Jun-15	HR (6) 17:30		
Nov-03	Standards & Curriculum (2) 17:30	Mar-02	Strategic (2) 17:30	Jun-22	Premises & Finance (6) 17:30		
Nov-10	Premises & Finance (2) 17:30	Mar-09	Premises & Finance (4) 17:30	Jun-29	Full Governors (4) 17:30		
Nov-12	Pay (2) 17:30	Mar-16	HR (4) 17:30	Jul-06			
	Full Governors (extra) 17:30	Mar-23		Jul-13			
Nov-17	HR (2) 18:30	Mar-30	Full Governors (3) 17:30				
Nov-24	Strategic (1) 17:30						
Dec-01							
Dec-08	Full Governors (2) 17:30						
Dec-15							
sc	thool closes 19th December 2014		school closes 2nd April 2015		school closes 17th July 2015		

headteacher						
Mr I Johnstone (CoG)						
Mr S B Finnie						
Ms C Hollins (VCoG)						
Mrs L Toyn						
Rev E Whittaker						
Mrs L Wilbraham-Jones						
Mr D Thompson-Smith						
Mrs J North						
Mrs J Hughes (bursar)						
Mrs C Ford						
Mrs A Chidlow						
Mrs C Ashton						
Mr R Simpson		resigned				
Mr P Apperley		resigned				
Mrs S Goodwin					resigned	
	93%	100%	77%	92%	69%	69%

present

apologies accepted

no apologies

Finance & Premises Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

	F&P (1) 20/10/2014	F&P (2) 10/11/2014	F&P (3) 26/01/2015	F&P (4) 09/03/2015	F&P (5) 27/04/2015	F&P (6) 22/06/2015	
Mr I Johnstone	(chair)						100%
Mrs C Hollins							67%
Headteacher							83%
Mrs J Hughes							100%
Mr S Finnie (chair)							83%
Mr D Thompson-Smith							100%
Mrs L Wilbraham-Jones							75%
	83%	83%	100%	67%	100%	83%	

present

apologies

no apologies rec'd

Human Resources Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

	HR (1)	HR (2)	HR (3)	HR (4)	HR (5)	HR (6)	
	06/10/2014	17/11/2014	19/01/2015	16/03/2015	11/05/2015	01/07/2015	
Rev E Whittaker (chair)							83%
Mr I Johnstone							100%
Headteacher							100%
Mrs L Toyn							67%
Mrs J Hughes							67%
Mrs C Ford							50%
Mrs A Chidlow					(chair)		100%
Mr P Apperley							0%
	63%	88%	86%	86%	43%	100%	

present
apologies
no apologies rec'd

Pay Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

	Pay (1)	Pay (2)	
	15/10/2014	12/11/2014	
Mr D Thompson-Smith (chair)			50%
Mrs C Hollins			100%
Mrs C Ford			50%
Mr I Johnstone	(chair)		100%
Mrs J Hughes			50%
Mrs J North			100%
Headteacher			100%
	86%	71%	

present	
apologies	
no apologies rec'd	

Standards & Curriculum Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

	S&C (1)	S&C (2)	S&C (3)	S&C (4)	
	29/09/2014	03/11/2014	05/01/2015	01/06/2015	
Mrs C Hollins (chair)					100%
headteacher					100%
Mrs S Goodwin					100%
Mr D Thompson-Smith					75%
Mr I Johnstone					100%
Mrs A Chidlow					100%
Mrs J North					100%
Mrs L Toyn					100%
	88%	100%	100%	100%	

present apologies

no apologies rec'd

Strategic Committee Meetings 2014 - 2015

	Str (1)	Str (extra)	Str (2)	Str (3)	
	21/11/2014	08/01/2015	02/03/2015	08/06/2015	
Mr I Johnstone (chair)					100%
Headteacher					100%
Mrs L Toyn					100%
Mrs J North					100%
Mrs C Hollins					100%
Mr S Finnie					75%
Rev E Whittaker					25%
Mr D Thompson-Smith					50%
	88%	88%	75%	75%	

present

apologies

no apologies rec'd